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Chippewa Valley Technical College   
Gina Petrie, MSN, RN 
620 W. Clairemont Avenue 
Eau Claire, WI 54701 
(715) 833-6300 
gpetrie@cvtc.edu 
 

Approved as RN Refresher Course   

Fox Valley Technical College 
Barbara Timmons, MSN, RN (ADN) 
1835 N. Bluemound Drive, PO Box 2277 
Appleton, WI  54914-2277 
(920) 996-2834 
timmons@fvtc.edu  
 

Approved as RN Refresher Course Approved as PN Refresher Course 

Gateway Technical College 
Victoria Coyle, MSN, RN 
3520 30th Avenue 
Kenosha, WI  53144 
(262) 564-2694 
coylev@gtc.edu  

Approved as RN Refresher Course  

Madison Area Technical College 
Dr. Kerri Kliminski, EdD, MSN, RN 
1701 Wright Street 
Madison, WI  53704 
(608) 246-6621 
kkliminski@madisoncollege.edu   

Approved as RN Refresher Course  

Mid-State Technical College 
Deborah Johnson-Schuh, MSN, RN 
500 32nd Street North 
Wisconsin Rapids, WI  54494 
(715) 422-5613 
deb.johnsonschuh@mstc.edu  

Approved as RN Refresher Course  
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Minnesota State Community Technical College 
Sarah Thacker, BSN, RN 
1900 28th Avenue South 
Moorhead, MN  56560 
(218) 299-6586 
sarah.thacker@minnesota.edu 
 

Approved as RN Refresher Course Approved as PN Refresher Course 

Northeast Wisconsin Technical College 
Brian Krogh, RN, MSN, RN, MSN, CNE 
2740 W. Mason St. 
Green Bay, WI 54307 
(920) 498-7131 
brian.krogh@nwtc.edu  

Approved as RN Refresher Course Approved as PN Refresher Course 

South Dakota State University 
Linda Lemme 
Wagner 207, Box 2275 
Brookings, SD  57007 
(605) 688-5745 
linda.lemme@SDState.edu 

Approved as RN Refresher Course Approved as PN Refresher Course 
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